Place Name

1

10

11

12

BEN HAGERICH

JACKSON MORVAN

WADE CARTER

PARKER HOLLAND

JAKOB LARSEN

TONY MULLINS

ERIC FAGAN

JASON LATINA

BEN CHUN

LUKE CRAVEN

TYLER MOORE

HENRY BERGER

Hometown
GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

HENRICO, VA

HENRICO, VA

HENRICO, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

Bib Time
48 00:16:38.80

63 00:16:40.25

182 00:16:40.40

414 00:16:40.85

22 00:16:40.91

154 00:17:50.28

193 00:18:26.85

47 00:18:27.39

436 00:18:29.31

435 00:18:30.68

415 00:18:55.90

437 00:18:57.97

Pace
05:21

05:21

05:21

05:22

05:22

05:44

05:56

05:56

05:57

05:57

06:05

06:06

Sex
M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

Age
15

16

18

17

18

56

14

15

15

14

16

14



Place Name

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

CARSON RACKLEY

HEATHER LAMBERT

BRYCE CHRISTIAN

LIAM MULLINS

JACKSON SMITH

KATHRYN TULL

TYLER BLOWE

STEVEN BERNHARDT

SASHA ABIELMONA

SOFI VARON

GUNNAR MANCUSO

JOE PARDUE

AARON FALIK

ROY STISHER

RILEY IRMEN

NICI RHODES

LANDON HONIG

TESSA DOBRINSKI

AALIYAH KINSLER

Hometown
GLEN ALLEN, VA

RICHMOND, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

HENRICO, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

Bib Time
184 00:18:58.47

187 00:19:08.12

12 00:19:08.39

153 00:19:13.60

188 00:19:43.47

172 00:19:52.65

186 00:19:55.99

176 00:19:56.07

440 00:19:57.26

58 00:19:57.76

80 00:20:18.37

408 00:20:21.81

169 00:20:22.88

417 00:20:45.94

143 00:20:48.13

N CHESTERFIELD,32 00:20:51.34

GLEN ALLEN, VA

HENRICO, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

157 00:20:58.45

102 00:21:21.17

419 00:21:21.28

Pace
06:06

06:09

06:09

06:11

06:20

06:23

06:24

06:24

06:25

06:25

06:32

06:33

06:33

06:41

06:41

06:42

06:45

06:52

06:52

Sex
M

F

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

F

M

F

F

Age
14

29

16

15

15

14

15

47

17

15

14

48

15

17

14

32

14

15

15



Place Name

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

MEL TULL

LAUREN WAGGONER

MATHEW VARGHESE

SETH MORRIS

JEFF TEHOVNIK

DEL VANHOOK

WESLEY RANDALL

ANDREW BERNHARDT

KENT GIVENS

RACHEL SCOTT

ALEX HEYMAN

ANTHONY RUDDY

CALEB HULSHIZER

EMMA GREGORY

MAUGHAN PARKER

BENJAMIN GREENE

MELISSA KINSLER

TOM HARRIS

JENNY GILMORE REESE

Hometown
HENRICO, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

HENRICO, VA

HENRICO, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

RICHMOND, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

Bib Time
173 00:21:22.28

164 00:21:23.73

31 00:21:28.86

438 00:21:51.21

93 00:23:00.52

20 00:23:02.87

27 00:23:13.78

177 00:23:28.79

17 00:23:31.39

444 00:23:31.88

156 00:23:32.10

131 00:24:08.07

416 00:24:24.15

7 00:24:36.32

442 00:25:08.71

422 00:25:11.30

418 00:25:35.86

116 00:25:42.41

421 00:25:52.15

Pace
06:52

06:53

06:54

07:02

07:24

07:25

07:28

07:33

07:34

07:34

07:34

07:46

07:51

07:55

08:05

08:06

08:14

08:16

08:19

Sex
M

F

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

F

M

M

F

M

F

Age
51

17

15

14

36

54

30

14

34

15

14

47

18

19

14

23

46

53

32



Place Name

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

ALISON CROWDER

MORGAN

PIETRUSZKIEWICZ

ZACK PICARD

CAITLYN FAHEY

BRYAN FOGLEMAN

DARREN CAMPBELL

MEGAN WAGNER

ELISE CROWDER

CAMPBELL LIFSEY

JAKE ONUSCONICH

ELIZABETH COOPER

BARBARA SUN

LAURA COOPER

CLARE MULLINS

JOSUE FRED

ILEANA FRED

MIKE FREDERICK

CARLA PICARD

Hometown
GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

HENRICO, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

Bib Time
159 00:25:54.22

71 00:25:56.24

84 00:26:01.65

443 00:26:04.56

73 00:26:17.69

409 00:26:23.11

200 00:27:01.06

158 00:27:16.43

76 00:27:25.95

141 00:27:27.29

13 00:27:34.00

69 00:28:38.42

14 00:28:50.76

155 00:29:13.42

171 00:29:29.83

170 00:29:30.81

82 00:29:52.64

81 00:29:52.79

Pace
08:20

08:20

08:22

08:23

08:27

08:29

08:41

08:46

08:49

08:50

08:52

09:13

09:17

09:24

09:29

09:29

09:36

09:37

Sex
F

F

M

M

M

M

M

M

Age
44

14

13

32

54

50

34

14

15

11

26

35

31

12

37

44

59

50



Place Name

69

70

71

12

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

MATT WALTON

BRIDGET HAGGERTY

NATALIE DIKE

WILLIAM HARPER Il

AUSTIN PICARD

SUSAN KROEGER

BRANDON KROEGER

ALEC TUBBS

BETH HARPER

DUNCAN RUTKOWSKI

CLAUDIA DISBROW

NATALIE KU

JEAN GONYO

ANDREW ONUSCONICH

CHRISTINE HOMAN

BECKY MORRIS

KIM PATTERSON

DOMINIC WHEATON

DONNA WADE

Hometown
GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

HENRICO, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

Bib Time
104 00:30:01.50

41 00:30:28.97

91 00:31:06.04

137 00:31:11.64

83 00:31:22.07

145 00:31:30.68

146 00:31:31.38

53 00:31:36.37

136 00:31:39.82

167 00:32:43.82

97 00:32:46.72

90 00:32:48.36

142 00:33:26.81

140 00:33:28.25

52 00:33:29.04

439 00:33:54.94

75 00:33:55.68

165 00:34:24.70

95 00:34:39.92

Pace
09:39

09:48

10:00

10:02

10:05

10:08

10:08

10:10

10:11

10:32

10:33

10:33

10:45

10:46

10:46

10:54

10:55

11:04

11:09

Sex
M

F

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

Age
33

46

14

64

16

55

14

22

56

15

15

14

53

14

52

47

51

15

51



Place Name

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

LILY MCGINNIS

BRIDGET BICKFORD

MAGGIE MCCAULEY

DANIEL BOLVARI

DEREK THOMPSON

SHERYL BRYAN

BRIGITTE MAINZER

KRISTIE MAINZER

RYAN HEDRICK

BLAISE GREGORY

MO FELICIANO

SELAH FELICIANO

SHEILA CAREY

NICOLE POWELL

RONALD ROADES

JAELYN FORD

MEREDITH MULLINS

DAISY GREENE

CONNOR MULLINS

Hometown
GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

Bib Time
38 00:35:45.72

190 00:35:45.72

424 00:36:31.64

185 00:36:55.83

404 00:37:52.90

99 00:37:55.08

105 00:39:34.46

107 00:39:38.29

106 00:39:41.04

148 00:40:31.83

117 00:40:33.84

118 00:40:33.96

96 00:40:49.86

70 00:42:09.66

174 00:43:37.59

191 00:44:22.83

151 00:44:30.29

423 00:44:32.90

152 00:44:43.99

Pace
11:30

11:30

11:45

11:53

12:11

12:12

12:44

12:45

12:46

13:02

13:03

13:03

13:08

13:34

14:02

14:17

14:19

14:20

14:23

Sex
F

F

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

Age
15

14

14

15

14

55

19

48

21

48

43

11

45

36

72

20

45

61

17



Place Name

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

PATRICIA DELESDERNIER

YESSINA THOMPSON

YAWANDALE THOMPSON

JENNA WADE

PATRICIA AUXER

MADISON COLESTOCK

LISA SIGNORELLI

THOMAS SIGNORELLI

KENDALL VONHERBULIS

LONNA THACH

RILEY STOWELL

ELSA REITZER

BRENDA JACKSON

TRACE DALY

LACY HATTON

JACKIE KOWAL

GRACE THARP

OLIVIA CONTI

EMILY ZACHARIAS

Hometown
RICHMOND, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

MIDLOTHIAN, VA

MIDLOTHIAN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

QUINTON, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

Bib Time
135 00:45:38.01

405 00:45:42.81

402 00:45:46.71

94 00:46:42.72

162 00:46:44.05

120 00:46:46.73

54 00:48:38.89

55 00:48:39.14

445 00:49:02.14

441 00:49:05.05

446 00:49:12.11

21 00:49:12.23

19 00:49:18.90

43 00:49:21.07

18 00:49:23.11

39 00:49:24.69

175 00:49:27.87

166 00:49:28.11

8 00:49:28.54

Pace
14:41

14:42

14:44

15:02

15:02

15:03

15:39

15:39

15:46

15:47

15:50

15:50

15:52

15:53

15:53

15:54

15:55

15:55

15:55

Sex
F

F

M

M

Age
26

11

42

14

35

15

57

58

15

16

18

17

63

15

41

48

14

17

15



Place Name

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

ALLIE GREGORY

CATHERINE BURGER

LAUREN OSTENDORF

MICHAEL POWELL

NATHANIEL VILLAFANA

CECILIA POWELL

AISLINN POWELL

KIRSTEN MORVAN

JASON MORVAN

GEORGE POWELL

MALGORZATA VILLAFANA

HELEN-MARIE POWELL

MICHELE CHARNOCK

AERIN BAILEY

MADALYN CAUTHORNE

GERALYN GRAVATT

HAYDEN TAYLOR

YASMEEN THOMPSON

JESSICA GROB

Hometown

Bib Time
GLEN ALLEN, VA 149 00:49:57.40

GLEN ALLEN, VA 36 00:49:58.39

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

DOSWELL, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA

HENRICO, VA

192 00:50:03.52

88

00:50:07.63

109 00:50:08.95

87

86

61

62

89

00:50:14.29

00:50:34.75

00:51:22.04

00:51:28.03

00:51:39.02

110 00:51:45.50

85

37

10

66

00:51:49.32

00:52:50.90

00:53:33.53

00:53:50.47

00:53:53.27

00:54:00.12

406 00:54:08.24

412 00:54:20.69

Pace
16:04

16:05

16:06

16:08

16:08

16:10

16:16

16:32

16:33

16:37

16:39

16:40

17:00

17:14

17:19

17:20

17:22

17:25

17:29

Sex
F

F

M

M

M

M

M

Age
14

16

16

14

14

14

14

36

38

55

42

51

46

17

56

57

18

10

17



Place Name Hometown Bib Time Pace Sex Age
145 LAUREN MEYER GLEN ALLEN, VA 16 00:54:22.28 17:30 F 17

146 DAMEION THOMPSON GLEN ALLEN, VA 403 00:54:27.46  17:31 M 45



